
This report provided free of charge by:

United Used Cars, Inc.

232 E Green St
Westminster, MD 21157

410-648-9685

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/13/26 at
11:42:19 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2015 Lincoln MKC with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Top 50% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
$430 avg per year

Average Likelihood of Repair

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

11  Service history records

Good Reliability

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

58,218  Last reported odometer reading

2015 LINCOLN MKC

VIN: 5LMCJ1A9XFUJ08648
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
United Used Cars, Inc.

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/LINC/riOtfaMPV9REKDkbIPxFlf2_SMPzu97QD09KFtBJ-GOXhF81kIrVdIdOfHVxX9pnQJccYOtahI2LyYIHqSvcVDgGUcs0oIflolyCyZyl-ZaR-yYEgPC3LkUrnPcXfbG-z1dhkCPuwlkPkyGzgHNUikkhGFkjPtjYPRAFjd8AQQ1brshpdzkimR21jiDo2MoARl-s_y-LMxy6wTZGc4xR9yeoXjm_Vt-RsWdQjVc-D3a8NrU8iTxPc0z7etInr2snumlbt8DXz0kYo0dclbScWKkaF2UbU7hs3zNzsNmJvc3tet-RXgzEpMCyK9npgP26hQtJB2qh289sI3RF-PkaTikM51YPQwp0Mej7ImuADCycX0zvQtgmiQBxZYF1ew6lXkTI6xiP5QN5.cfx


Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2015 2019

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

10,349 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/10/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/21/2014 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911
cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

780 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/22/2014 22 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection

08/29/2014 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911
cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

780 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

10/29/2014 24 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 2 mo. 6 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland Maryland

Estimated miles driven per year 10,349/yr 3,677/yr

Last reported odometer reading 33,321 58,218

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/LINC/rmB_Ir9PtXio3Pi5tGSs57pvWvTxqDo4nZVozNEAVO3d6-7PNtlu3QnivY4F0ANyQxwDa7inCPd3ETOg1b1GnXOkuY8k0ij0kNVc0wuNHdRc3JPZ1VUgABO9qvYxuSBxzPXerKBMo57g5o_A1Nv6Peb5CYd6Iw8-HHRj0lbJGoJocQ_GcPSdxei-iFg_9DVLm6Ci5BO6L7znohouj9RxZPy9G6RZXxAjxSsL-ccWaBmFE84RU0AQWevg7aE5qJjDJC_MfRHVID3ybDqWrEv3uhTfaONY0QGWeVkr39lfVMB2VZg5ftAvZHNiaWDHgdIdrPiyeArRaB5M5REwnBFdgYnE9Ix90JSezCKbGWq550qwwBtqlIMWwPTuonnfMBNoeUtZ_eJbfo-JAwCdD4g.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/LINC/QqcoEF6-eDK4yEusZ6-6d5WW2_sWwrspQNLgj6KBQtoNON6Mp-xISjo-P65AlQV-wdKZh267tmiahiFQD3M88x4o_myRxl8ernRBLprUlY2hD95FQGtOI5LWCQWC4taraytRZPpT4YR9-pR_GzcQd7Ad-AASEJ_wieFjA8-hwjPh45WDzv2Cl7yAPjylUtbhPNHZJsiS_205OYPmG9s5ysT92OdgyOuKxwr0Z-aVtQ6yAkPXQaqLfMxXSFU_aBRh8DQU0I1W1fvii1rYzWa30XjyflGu4azwaDDkLvzCr-r7L8hkBQUFo2Cxo5rvmuLr9VMfxusWRDhfAwfdiJ56aivUAHuFBLA3J71uqX8su27oTeJSl06_mVhu2XoH8qf7Hcuy_lEAvMugN0DK2xk.cfx


cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

780 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

12/09/2014 25 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911
cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

780 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/23/2014 27 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911
cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

780 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/12/2015 28 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911
cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

780 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/31/2015 East West Lincoln
Hyattsville, MD
301-459-1750
eastwestlm.com

4.4 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/31/2015 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Towson, MD
Title #47659661

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

01/04/2016 137 East West Lincoln
Hyattsville, MD
301-459-1750
eastwestlm.com

4.4 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

-

-
-

-

-



01/05/2016 Ciocca Ford of York
York, PA
717-755-2911
cioccafordofyork.com

4.7 / 5.0

780 Verified Reviews

450 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/14/2016 10,560 East West Lincoln
Hyattsville, MD
301-459-1750
eastwestlm.com

4.4 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
7,500 mile service performed

03/05/2017 Merchant's Tire & Auto
Seabrook, MD
301-552-8922
merchantstire.com

4.1 / 5.0

37 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
One tire balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced

10/04/2017 20,187 East West Lincoln
Hyattsville, MD
301-459-1750
eastwestlm.com

4.4 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
7,500 mile service performed

01/29/2018 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Towson, MD
Title #47659661

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

06/29/2018 Maryland
Inspection Station
Landover, MD

Passed emissions inspection

03/20/2019 33,317 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

03/26/2019 33,321 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-



Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,677 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/09/2019 33,332 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hampstead, MD
Title #51559797

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

01/28/2021 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hampstead, MD
Title #51559797

Registration issued or renewed

02/22/2021 Maryland
Inspection Station
Westminster, MD

Passed emissions inspection

01/13/2023 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hampstead, MD
Title #51559797

Registration issued or renewed

01/31/2023 49,700 Crouse Ford Sales
Taneytown, MD
410-756-6655
crouseford.com/

4.9 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

02/07/2025 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hampstead, MD
Title #51559797

Registration issued or renewed

11/17/2025 58,049 Crouse Ford Sales
Taneytown, MD
410-756-6655
crouseford.com/

4.9 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

01/12/2026 58,218 Maryland
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/13/26 11:42:19 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 LINCOLN MKC
vehicle (VIN: 5LMCJ1A9XFUJ08648), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/13/26 at 12:42 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

